
PROGRESSÃO	
  DAS	
  COMPETIÇÕES	
  DE	
  CANOAGEM	
  SLALOM	
  DA	
  ICF	
  PARA	
  A	
  
TEMPORADA	
  DE	
  PROVAS	
  DE	
  2013	
  

	
  
	
  
Para	
   a	
   temporada	
   de	
   provas	
   de	
   2013,	
   o	
   Comitê	
   de	
   Canoagem	
   Slalom	
   da	
   ICF	
   tem	
  
determinado	
  a	
  progressão	
  para	
  a	
  semi-­‐final	
  e	
  final	
  do	
  Campeonato	
  Mundial	
  e	
  as	
  Copas	
  
do	
  Mundo.	
  O	
  ranking	
  de	
  provas	
  da	
  ICF	
  será	
  da	
  seguinte	
  forma:	
  
	
  
	
  

Evento	
   Semifinal	
   Final	
  
K1	
  Masculino	
   40	
   10	
  
K1	
  Feminino	
   30	
   10	
  
C1	
  Masculino	
   30	
   10	
  
C1	
  Feminino	
   20	
   10	
  
C2	
  Masculino	
   20	
   10	
  

	
  
Não	
  há	
  mudanças	
  das	
  progressões	
  de	
  corrida	
  usadas	
  na	
  temporada	
  2012.	
  
	
  

Recorde	
  de	
  Progressão	
  de	
  Provas	
  das	
  Temporadas	
  Anteriores	
  
(Semi	
  /	
  Final)	
  

Ano	
   K1M	
   K1W	
   C1M	
   C1W	
   C2M	
  
2009	
   20/10	
   20/10	
   20/10	
   20/10	
   20/10	
  
2010	
   40/10	
   30/10	
   30/10	
   20/10	
   20/10	
  
2011	
   40/10	
   30/10	
   30/10	
   20/10	
   20/10	
  
2012	
   40/10	
   30/10	
   30/10	
   75%/10	
   20/10	
  

	
  
Observe	
  a	
  progressão	
  de	
  provas	
  de	
  2012	
  publicada	
  para	
  a	
  C1W	
  (progressão	
  para	
  semi-­‐
final)	
  como:	
  
	
  
75%	
  do	
  número	
  de	
  botes	
  na	
  lista	
  de	
  resultados	
  das	
  baterias	
  eliminatórias	
  até	
  um	
  
máximo	
  de	
  20	
  botes	
  
	
  
Mas	
  de	
  fato,	
  uma	
  progressão	
  de	
  20	
  foi	
  utilizada	
  em	
  todas	
  as	
  provas	
  
	
  


